Expert Advice (https://foranequine.com/us/expert-advice/)

Ask The Expert (https://foranequine.com/us/ask-our-expert/)

Directions For Use
Analytical Constituents
Guaranteed Analysis (per Ib)

Nutrient

Calcium (max)

Calcium (min)

Salt (max)

Salt (min)

Sodium (max)

Sodium (min)

Phosphorus (max)

Potassium (min)

Magnesium (min)
Alpha-tocopherol Acetate (Vitamin E) (min)
Asorbic Acid (Vitamin C) (min)
Thiamine (Vitamin B1) (min)
Pyridoxine (Vitamin B6) (min)

Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12) (min)

Value

0.31%

0.26%

30.1%

25.1%

11.93%

9.76%

0%

1.7%

0.08%

5327 mg/lb

194 mg/lb

71 mg/lb

966 ug/lb
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CATEGORY/ELECTROLYTES,

You may also like...

PRE-FUEL GEL
€15.95

(https://foranequine.com/us/product/pre-
fuel-60-ml/)
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