Expert Advice (https://foranequine.com/us/expert-advice/)

Ask The Expert (https://foranequine.com/us/ask-our-expert/)

Directions For Use

Analytical Constituents

Guaranteed Analysis (per lb)

Nutrient	Value
Calcium (max)	0.31%
Calcium (min)	0.26%
Salt (max)	30.1% (HTTPS: FLECTROL VIESE.CO
Salt (min)	25.1%
Sodium (max)	CATEGORY/ELECTROLYTES
Sodium (min)	9.76%
Phosphorus (max)	0%
Potassium (min)	1.7%
Magnesium (min)	0.08%
Alpha-tocopherol Acetate (Vitamin E) (min)	
Asorbic Acid (Vitamin C) (min)	5327 mg/lb
Thiamine (Vitamin B1) (min)	194 mg/lb
Pyridoxine (Vitamin B6) (min)	71 mg/lb
Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12) (min)	966 μg/lb

You may also like...



PRE-FUEL GEL

€15.95

(https://foranequine.com/us/product/prefuel-60-ml/)